CONNECT BLUE

s (Udeal

STANDARD

Produced from: April 2022

((©

0\

JEAm
=R
=(=

L

R

REZA
=L
(=

=

=t

{
{f

&

A X

A &
D\ b
M ™ M
VRN
VIR
M K M
M M
I d KA
NN ===
Esﬁ M A .——/“_‘ |
MR
3
2

B9934AA

3xG3/8 (LT

ND = Version for low

pressure
1o
Spare Spare
Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Signify parts-Nr. Quantity

1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961012AA 1 Set
2 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
3 Rosette-compl. B961113AA 1 Set
4 Hot limit stop A861181NU 1 Pcs.
5 Cartridge @38mm B961491NU* 1 Set
6 Tub.spout R145mm B961015AA 1 Set
7 Flow straightener M22x1  B960911AA 1 Set
8 Sealing set for tub.spout  B960295NU 1 Set
9 Rubber cap @8.1x3 B960583NU 1 Pcs.
1 Connecting set B960608NU 1 Set
1 Flex pexhose G3/8 A963600NU 1 Pcs.

M10x1/L445

Flex hose G3/8 B960364NU 1 Pcs.

M8x1/L620 *Universal set (not all parts needed)

03.2022



CONNECT BLUE

Produced from: Oct. 2016

&
&

R

WNNSSS

R RRRRRRRRLR

KK

3

R

CRRRRRLLRRRRRRRLA
LR

X

RRRRRLRL,

[RRRRRARRRAR

S SSSSSSssSss

,V
SSSNSSNS

=
=

=
=

184 1M1
120°
\
-
0
\:J
s o ﬁ
g
14 "
@ 8
®

147

3xG3/8

ND = Version for low
! pressure

Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo ISI-compl. B961012AA 1 Pcs. 15 Connecting set B960608NU 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x10 1 Pcs. 16 Flex pexhose G3/8 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs. M10x1/L445
4+pos.6 Rosette-compl. B961113AA 1 Pcs. Flex hose G3/8 B960364NU 1 Pcs.
5 Eco click set @40 B960477NU 1 Pcs. M8x1/L620
6 Screw M41x1.5/M46x1.5 1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge @40mm A963785NU 1 Pcs.
8 Flow limiter,ND 1 Pcs.
9 Body 1 Pcs.
10 Tub.spout R145mm B961015AA 1 Pcs.
1 Flow straightener M22x1  B960911AA 1 Pcs.
12 Sealing set for tub.spout  B960295NU 1 Pcs.
13 Screw M5x5.5 1 Pcs.
14 Rubber cap @8.1x3 B960583NU 1 Pcs.

10.2016



